M  Weight: Reduced by 69% or more
(485 g R 150 g)
(Compared with the existing model (MA210 + MHF2), size ø8)
M  Overall length: Reduced by
82% or more
M  Improves electric contact during tool
changes, reduces air leakage due to defective
piping connections, etc.

Finger Changer Function
Finger assembly
How to Order
MHF 2 8 D 1 R M9BW
MHF A 0802 1 X7076A
Applicable Auto Switches/Refer to the Web Catalog for further information on auto switches.
Type Special function
Electrical
entry
In
di
ca
to
r
lig
ht Wiring
(Output)
Load voltage Auto switch model Lead wire length [m]
Pre-wired
connector
Applicable
loadDC AC Perpendicular In-line
0.5 1 3 5
(Nil) (M) (L) (Z)
S
o
lid
 s
ta
te
 a
u
to
 s
w
it
ch
—
Grommet Yes
3-wire (NPN)
24 V
5 V,12 V
—
M9NV M9N V V V v v IC
circuit
Relay,
PLC
3-wire (PNP) M9PV M9P V V V v v
2-wire 12 V M9BV M9B V V V v v —
Diagnostic
indication
(2-color indicator)
3-wire (NPN)
5 V,12 V
M9NWV M9NW V V V v v IC
circuit3-wire (PNP) M9PWV M9PW V V V v v
2-wire 12 V M9BWV M9BW V V V v v —
Water resistant
(2-color indicator)
3-wire (NPN)
5 V,12 V
M9NAV∗1 M9NA∗1 v v V v v IC
circuit3-wire (PNP) M9PAV∗1 M9PA∗1 v v V v v